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	User name: ___________________________
	Email: _________________________________

	Phone: _______________________________
	Lab: ___________________________________

	Date: ________________________________
	Acct/PO: _______________________________

	Address: ______________________________________________________________________


                  mRNA-seq Sample Prep
                and Sequencing                                                                                                 
Use this form for all types                             Request Form
of RNAseq library preparations
                           
                                                       PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY!
	
	Sample Name
	Vol.
(uL)
	Multiplexing group (if applicable)
	Ref. Genome
	BMC ID

RNA
	BMC ID
DNA
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	ss User
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	QC
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	Billed

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


      

    BMC use only:       Project#  ___________________________        Billing Number____________________   Total cost _____________________
Sequencing:                   or N/A  [   ]


Platform :   HiSeq  [   ] GA II  [   ]   MiSeq  [   ]  �Read Length:       Fwd. _____   Rev._____


Multiplex  Length:   Index1 ____  Index2____





Notes:                


____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________





mRNA Sample Preparation:�[  ] Illumina TruSeq 			[  ] Strand Specific�       High quality. >100ng		   	        1ug minimum


[  ] Epicenter RiboZero�      Low quality, >1ug input         


[  ] Clontech Ultra Low mRNA-Seq    [  ] Tight size cut (Pippin)�      High quality, <100ng input


[  ] NuGen Ovation�       Low quality, <1ug input








